
RIVERSINK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BUS # 133 RACHEAL HARRISON

7:52 18 STEVE MOORE RD
7:53 FAMILY MATTERS TOO
7:55 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY @ WHITLOCK WAY
7:56 1503 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY
8:03 150 GREENLEA CIR
8:04 GREENLEA CIR @ CENTIPEDE DR
8:10 33 PIXIE CIRCLE
8:15 11 PINEWOOD ST
8:17 161 CRESTWOOD DR
8:18 192 CRESTWOOD DR
8:19 57 CRESTWOOD DR
8:20 78 CRESTWOOD DR
8:24 112 BUCK MILLER RD
8:25 BUCK MILLER RD @ DYLAN DR
8:26 BUCK MILLER RD @ SUGAR CANE LN
8:27 BUCK MILLER RD @ GOPHER SCUFFLE LN
8:35 RIVERSINK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



RIVERSINK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BUS # 129 LISA SMITH

7:37 COOPERWOOD RD @ ASHLEY HALL RD
7:38 469 COOPERWOOD RD
7:39 COOPERWOOD RD @ PINECREST DR
7:41 66 OAKMONT DR
7:44 77 MCMAHAN DR
7:46 190 ASHLEY HALL RD
7:47 745 BOB MILLER RD
7:48 BOB MILLER RD @ AMERICAN WAY
7:49 687 BOB MILLER RD
7:50 135 RICHARDSON RD
7:51 52 STATEN RD
7:52 STATEN RD @ ELI CT
7:53 90 STATEN RD
7:57 253 CENTERLINE RD
7:58 293 CENTERLINE RD
7:59 44 CENTERLINE RD
8:04 BOB MILLER RD @ CAPTAIN JAMES ST
8:05 BOB MILLER RD @ POWERLINES
8:06 50 BOB MILLER RD
8:13 56 ASHLEY HALL RD
8:14 COUNTY LINE RD @ ASHLEY HALL RD
8:23 547 OLD SHELL POINT RD
8:24 OLD SHELL POINT RD @ BELIN CT
8:25 OLD SHELL POINT RD @ BALL CT
8:30 RIVERSINK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



RIVERSINK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BUS # 138 KENDRA SMITH

7:46 98 NEW LIGHT CHURCH RD
7:47 338 GUY STRICKLAND RD
7:48 SUZANNE ST @ MICHELLE ST
7:50 139 GUY STRICKLAND RD
7:52 49 J A MORRIS LN
7:53 61 JA MORRIS
7:54 213 HILLIARDVILLE RD
7:56 HILLIARDVILLE RD @ JONESWOOD TRL
7:58 280 HILLARDVILLE RD
8:00 89 SAM MARKS RD
8:04 NORTHWOOD LN @ NORTHWOOD CT
8:05 45 DECEYWALLACE LN
8:15 792 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY
8:18 GERANIUM TRCE @ DAFFODIL CV
8:25 HAPPY TIME DAY CARE
8:26 46 PEARL AVE
8:27 103 RUSSELL DR
8:29 72 RUSSELL DR
8:30 95 CRYSTAL LN
8:31 158 CRYSTAL LN
8:35 RIVERSINK ELEMENTARY



RIVESINK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BUS # 139 CINDY JENSEN

7:40 217 OLD BETHEL RD
7:42 387 OLD BETHEL RD
7:44 430 OLD BETHEL RD
7:45 96 MAGG SHEVELL RD
7:46 MAGG SHEVELL RD @ LUKE SMITH 
7:48 151 LUKE SMITH RD
7:49 143 LUKE SMITH RD
7:50 86 LUKE SMITH RD
7:52 56 ELM RIDGE LOOP
7:54 314 ELM RIDGE LOOP
7:55 319 ELM RIDGE LOOP
7:58 84 LONDON CIR
7:59 136 LONDON CIR
8:00 67 MANCHESTER
8:01 117 STILLMONT
8:02 33 STILLMONT
8:04 EAST IVAN @ SUE LANE
8:06 210 EMERALD ACRES DR
8:10 65 ROSS DR
8:11 53 ROSS DR
8:12 21 ROSS DR
8:13 62 AMY LN
8:14 95 AMY LN
8:15 200 LINZY STORE RD
8:16 82 LINZY STORE RD
8:17 13 HARRY MORRISON RD
8:18 65 FONTAIN CIR
8:19 125 FONTAIN CIR
8:20 85 ESTELLE DR
8:21 ESTELLE DR @ CATHRINE ST
8:22 90 HARRY MORRISON RD
8:25 107 SWEETWATER CIR
8:26 1215 LONNIE RAKER LN
8:27 1089 LONNIE RAKER LN
8:28 1085 LONNIE RAKER LN
8:29 788 LONNIE RAKER LN
8:30 LONNIE RAKER LN @ BOYNTON
8:31 LONNIE RAKER LN @ WILL RD
8:35 RIVERSINK ELEMENTARY



RIVERSINK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BUS # 24 CHRISTINE BULLOCH

7:31 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD @ OLD NAILS RD
7:32 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD @ PAGE OLIVER RD
7:38 189 SUMMERWOOD DR
7:40 REDBUD LN @ SUMMERWOOD DR
7:41 SUMMERWOOD DR @ BLUEBIRD LN
7:43 SUMMERWOOD DR @ HOLLYWOOD WAY
7:44 235 SHARONWOOD DR
7:48 244 SAM SMITH CIR
7:49 192 SAM SMITH CIR
7:50 182 SAM SMITH CIR
7:51 140 SAM SMITH CIR
8:01 82 EMILY LN
8:04 42 ROYAL OAKS CT
8:05 ROYAL OAKS CT @ MOODY LN
8:08 WAKULLA SPRINGS RD @ QUAIL CT
8:09 264 WAKULLA SPRINGS RD
8:10 WAKULLA SPRINGS RD @ KELLY ANN ST
8:13 844 WAKULLA SPRINGS RD
8:14 88 ROBERTS-WILLIAMS RD
8:17 WOODLAND HERITAGE BLVD @ SHEPARDS EASEMENT
8:25 WOODLAND HERITAGE BLVD @ LIMESTONE LN
8:26 WOODLAND HERITAGE BLVD @ FOREST LN
8:28 1905 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD
8:30 RIVERSINK ELEMENTARY



RIVERSINK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BUS # 27 DENNIS BRANDT

7:55 MOSE STRICKLAND RD @ ANDREW SPREARS RD
7:56 126 MOSE STRICKLAND RD
7:57 REVADEE SPEARS @ ARIANA COVE
7:58 165 REVADEE SPEARS RD
8:01 SATINWOOD DR @ SLASH PINE DR
8:03 OAKLAND DR @ SATINWOOD DR
8:04 35 SATINWOOD DR
8:05 13 SATINWOOD DR
8:07 50 REVADEE SPEARS RD
8:09 110 WHIDDON LAKE RD
8:12 255 STOKLEY RD
8:14 WHIDDON LAKE RD @ COLEMAN RD
8:15 485 WHIDDON LAKE RD
8:18 OLD FIELD RD @ KASEY LN
8:20 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY @ HR LINZY LN
8:22 119 ZION HILL 
8:25 21 VERANDA DR
8:30 RIVERSINK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL


